POWER MANAGEMENT
1 www.semtech.com
SC1453
150mA Ultra Low Dropout
Regulator with Low Noise Bypass
Features
Revision: April 21, 2008
Description

egakcaP noitpOegatloV
)V(
rebmuNtraP
5-32-TOS )1( 5.1 RT5.1-KSI3541CS
8.1 RT8.1-KSI3541CS
5.2 RT5.2-KSI3541CS
7.2 RT7.2-KSI3541CS
8.2 RT8.2-KSI3541CS
9.2 RT9.2-KSI3541CS
0.3 RT0.3-KSI3541CS
1.3 RT1.3-KSI3541CS
2.3 RT2.3-KSI3541CS
3.3 RT3.3-KSI3541CS
eerf-daeL
5-32-TOS )2()1(
5.1 TRT5.1KSI3541CS
8.1 TRT81KSI3541CS
5.2 TRT5.2KSI3541CS
7.2 TRT7.2KSI3541CS
8.2 TRT8.2KSI3541CS
9.2 TRT9.2KSI3541CS
0.3 TRT0.3KSI3541CS
1.3 TRT1.3KSI3541CS
2.3 TRT2.3KSI3541CS
3.3 TRT33KSI3541CS
Ordering Information
egakcaP noitpOegatloV
)V(
rebmuNtraP
5-32-TOST )1( 5.1 RT5.1KSTI3541CS
8.1 RT8.1KSTI3541CS
5.2 RT5.2KSTI3541CS
7.2 RT7.2KSTI3541CS
8.2 RT8.2KSTI3541CS
58.2 RT582KSTI3541CS
9.2 RT9.2KSTI3541CS
0.3 RT0.3KSTI3541CS
1.3 RT1.3KSTI3541CS
2.3 RT2.3KSTI3541CS
3.3 RT3.3KSTI3541CS
eerf-daeL
5-32-TOST )2()1(
5.1 TRT51KSTI3541CS
8.1 TRT81KSTI3541CS
5.2 TRT52KSTI3541CS
7.2 TRT72KSTI3541CS
8.2 TRT82KSTI3541CS
58.2 TRT582KST3541CS
9.2 TRT92KSTI3541CS
0.3 TRT03KSTI3541CS
1.3 TRT13KSTI3541CS
2.3 TRT23KSTI3541CS
3.3 TRT33KSTI3541CS
noitaulavE
draoB )3(
yficepS BVE3541CS
6 2008 Semtech Corp. www.semtech.com